C. L.M. in Scienze e tecnologie alimentari

| Anno - Il Semestre

AULA 2PS+2SS

Lunedi

Mercoledi

Giovedi

Venerdi




C. L.M. in Scienze e tecnologie alimentari

Il Anno - Il Semestre

AULA 19CG+2P+2PS

Lunedi

Martedi

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

Mercoledi

Venerdi

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18




